DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 31.88

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 36.43

VALUE SURCHARGE 37.16

OTHER CHARGES 30.00

DOOR COLLECTION 100.00

DOOR DELIVERY 270.00

DISCOUNT -85.01

TOTAL FREIGHT 767.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 138.06

GRAND TOTAL 905.00
Rupees :  Nine Hundred Five   Only

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

PONDICHERRY THIRUBHUVANAI (PDTB)

NAMAKKAL EAST (NKLE)

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

INVOICE NO. AP2526595 VALUE 74324.00

E-Waybill No 568009935106

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :